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FAMILY COFFEE ROASTERS

TOGETHER WE MAKE A DIFFERENCE

1,604,160

Together We Make A Difference

When you buy Torke Coffee, you give back with us.

Since our family first started Torke Family Coffee Roasters in 1941, giving back to the
people and communities who support us has always been an integral part of who we are as
a family run business. As our business has grown, so has our giving.

Our success is the community’s success.

Our success has become the community’s success as we invest back into the people we

serve. Providing great service is a core value of our business, and we take it very personally,
which means we get to know our customers and learn about the causes and charities that
are close to their hearts and impacting their communities. Those causes become our

causes and we passionately pursue giving back to them.

1941

Elwood Torke

In 1941 our origins started in
downtown  Sheboygan, Wisconsin
where founder Elwood Torke and his
father Adolf Torke delivered hand
roasted coffee with a single horse

and buggy.

1956

Ward Torke

Son of Elwood, Ward Torke, saw
the growth potential in the coffee
wholesale market. Ward developed
relationships with local restaurateurs
and pioneered one of the industry’s
first complete coffee solutions.

2000’s

Jay and Lynda, Ward’s Children

In the early 2000’s Jay Torke,
son of Ward, joined the company
representing the fourth generation.
Lynda Torke, granddaughter of
Elwood and daughter of Ward, is
also continuing the family passion by
uniting with her brother.
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TORKE COFFEE

BLENDS

Breakfast
Blend

European
Roast

House

Blend

Kona

Blend

Vienna
Roast

Rainforest

Blend

Rainforest

Bold

3rd Ward
French
Roast

Classic
Italian

PROD#

02922
02781

02921
5013
02788

02923
02883

02783

02787

5033
5008

5032
5009

02919
02917
02911
00001
02780

02790
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SIZE

42/2.500z
2/5lb Whole Bean

42/2.250z
48/80z
2/5lb Whole Bean

42/2.250z
2/5lb Whole Bean

2/5lb Whole Bean

2/5lb Whole Bean

128/2.50z
48/80z

128/2.50z
48/80z

42/2.50z
42/2.750z
42/3.250z
16/140z2
4/3b Whole Bean

2/5lb Whole Bean

ROAST

Light

Light

Light

Light

Medium

Medium

Medium dark

Dark

Dark

torkecoffee.com | (800) 242-7671

ORIGIN

Colombia
Guatemala

Guatemala
Colombia
Brazil

Guatemala
Mexico
Brazil

Kona
Colombia

Honduras
Colombia
Brazil

Sumatra
Nicaragua

Sumatra
Nicaragua

Colombia
Brazil

Honduras

Costa Rica
Colombia

Guatemala

DETAIL

Body

Acidity

Body

Acidity

Body

Acidity

Body

Acidity

Body

Acidity

Body

Acidity

Body

Acidity

Body

Acidity

Body

Acidity

DESCRIPTION

One of our most popular offerings. This dynamic Latin-American blend has light body and bright crisp

character, a nice addition to all occasions and certainly any breakfast foods.

Medium bodied and light roasted in the time-honored European tradition. You will enjoy exceptionally
bright, brisk clarity with a winning finish that is undeniably smooth.

Blended South and Central American coffees crafted to yield a medium-bodied brew. This award-winning
blend is rich, smooth and well balanced, exhibiting exceptional light-roasted flavor and aroma.

Sip and enjoy a light-roasted taste born in paradise, nurtured on the rich slopes of volcanic Hawaiian
mountains. This specialty blend contains 10% Kona beans, an indulgent taste, smooth
as velvet and rich as gold.

Vienna roast is a bit darker and bold allowing a balanced flavor profile which is easy to drink, even if you
add cream or sugar. It pairs exceptionally well with wild game and traditional European cuisine.

A 30% blend of lush Rainforest-grown lightly-roasted coffee that produces a smooth, yet full-bodied
taste with lively acidic notes. Grown responsibly and inspected repeatedly before, during,
and after roasting.

A sweet, smooth and boldly rich satisfying pause in your day. This selection is 30% Rainforest Alliance
Certified, helping to promote sustainable agricultural practices and protecting vital ecosystems.

A third-generation family recipe sourced from Latin & South America with medium body
and intense smokiness. Brew for the dark roast and chocolate connoisseurs throughout the day
or serve as a dinner coffee.

A multi-region Central American blend, the Classic Italian Roast is dark roasted with a zippy
rich flavor and a sweet finish.

fOoy O 5



SINGLE ORIGIN

PROD# SIZE ROAST ORIGIN DETAIL DESCRIPTION
100% 02621 40/70z Medium lioht Colombi Body Our 100% Colombia is classically balanced and vibrant with heavy notes of wine and fruit,
; 00099 | 5/3lb Whole Bean edumig clombia concluded with a long silky finish.
Colombia g silky
Acidity
Colombia 02920 42/2.250z Medi Colombi Body The Colombia Supremo is grown high in the Andean Region of Colombia and small batch roasted to yield
02789 2/5lb Whole Bean edium clombia a well-rounded lush flavor with flavor notes of honey and cherry.
Supremo Y y
Acidity
ORGANIC
PROD# SIZE ROAST ORIGIN DETAIL DESCRIPTION
Organic Colombi Body A dium/ligh hoi i ildly pleasi joy all day |
. olombia great medium/light-roast choice to start your morning, yet mildly pleasing to enjoy all day long.
BI’Belak'FjSt 05000 42/30z Light Costa Rica Organically bright, vibrant, and resounding with a hint of sweet fruit notes.
en Acidity
DECAF
PROD# SIZE ROAST ORIGIN DETAIL DESCRIPTION
House Blend 03023 42/2.250z Liht Sumatra Body A hearty, lighter-roasted blend using only the finest Central American and Indonesian beans. Flavorful to
Decaf 00046 40/60z 8 Central America the point, you'll forget its decaf.
Acidity
Breakf i Body is bri ; ; , is lishtly-
eakrast 02881 2/51b Whole Bean Medium Colombia A decaf blend that is bright, sweet, and engaging. We think you'll find this lightly-roasted blend to be
Blend Decaf Guatemala balanced and smooth.
Acidity
. Bod
Colombia 03020 42/2.250z Medium Colombi ’ Organic water processed decaf that is citrusy smooth and bursting with tangy flavor. Swiss Water Process
SWP Decaf 02882 2/5Ib Whole Bean ed clombia (SWP) is a decaffeination process using water only, instead of chemical solvents.
Acidity
French Roast 00017 16/140z2 Dark Hond Body An intense decaffeinated roast and the most pronounced in terms of dark, deep roasted flavor, and
Decaf 02880 4/3lb Whole Bean ar onduras smokiness. An exceptional choice for an after dinner treat that will still let you sleep.
Acidity

torkecoffee.com | (800) 242-7671
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FLAVORED

PROD# SIZE DESCRIPTION
Highlander
8 02927 241202 One of our most popular flavored coffees, composed of tantalizing flavor bursts of blended caramel, butterscotch, and vanilla-whiskey flavor.
Grogg 02727 2/5lb Whole Bean
Cinnamon . /
02904 24/20z2 . . . . . . . . . .
HCazelnut 02753 2/51b Whole Bean In your steaming hot cup of coffee, you will notice delicate hints of cinnamon spice heightened with the toasted richness of hazelnut.
ream
outhern oz outhern Pecan cofTee captures the celebrated essence ot toasted pecans balance ints of vanilla caramel and sweet maple sugar. A mellow and smooth style, 1t
South 02908 24/2 Southern P fF p he celebrated f dp bal d by hi f vanill | and ple sugar. A mell d h style, i
Pecan 02757 2/5lb Whole Bean impresses with a richness all its own.
Classic 02902 241202 Enjoy this delicious treat that is rich and buttery tasting with a pleasingly smooth hazelnut fnish
Hazelnut 02751 2/51b Whole Bean njoy this delicious treat that is rich and buttery tasting with a pleasingly smooth hazelnut finish.
Jamaican 02910 24/2
oz . . . L . .
CMeE 02785 2/51b Whole Bean A Caribbean vacation in a cup comprised of a tropical-island blend of caramel, vanilla, and a twist of dark rum.
raz
French 02500 241202 The flavors of old-time Wiscons lla custard lable any ti tto enjoy i Feoff
Vanilla 02765 2/51b Whole Bean e flavors of old-time Wisconsin creamy vanilla custard...now available any time you want to enjoy in a cup of coffee.
Crafty 02929 241202 . . ; ;
Caramel 02766 2/51b Whole Bean Sip on Sunday or any day of the week...A luxurious blend of caramel, toasty brown sugar, and vanilla cream flavors make this a real treat.
Vanilla 02903 241202 In each and every sip, your taste buds will be captivated by the smooth creaminess of vanilla, paired with a rich and toasted nut undertone
Nut 02752 | 2/5lb Whole Bean Yoy P Y P '
Irish 2901 241202 You will be thanki lucky st indulge in smooth and luxurious velvety tastes of the famous Irish Cream
Cream 2750 2/51b Whole Bean ou will be thanking your lucky stars as you indulge in smooth and luxurious velvety tastes of the famous Irish Cream liqueur.
Chocolate
Raspberr 02906 241202 Perfect for the sweet tooth, a surprising cup that exemplifies the taste of milk chocolate and fresh raspberries all melting in your mouth
CP Y 02755 | 2/5lb Whole Bean ) @ Surprising cup P P gny :
ream

torkecoffee.com | (800) 242-7671 'f L M >



FLAVORED

PROD# SIZE DESCRIPTION
Chocolate . o ' .
Al d 02907 24/20z Savor these decadent but guiltless pleasures in this delicious coffee. Truly, a chocolate lovers dream...Rich and creamy chocolate topped with fresh-roasted almonds.
mon
HOllday 02791 1/51b Whole B Our Limited Edition holiday coffee reflect the best aspects of the winter holiday season. Holiday Java is rich, smooth and creamy, with a touch of holiday cinnamon
Java ole bean and toasted hazelnuts.
SAMPLER PACKS
PROD# SIZE DESCRIPTION
Nuts About
Nut 02924 24/20z Each case contains Classic Hazelnut, Southern Pecan, Chocolate Almond, and Vanilla Nut. 6 bags of each flavor.
uts
Variety . 4 : .
Pack 02926 24/20z Each case contains Cinnamon Hazelnut, Highlander Grogg, Classic Hazelnut, and Vanilla Nut. 6 bags of each flavor.
ac
DECAF
PROD# SIZE DESCRIPTION
Classic
Hazelnut 02851 2/5lb Whole Bean Enjoy this delicious treat that is rich and buttery tasting with a pleasingly smooth hazelnut finish, decaffeinated too.
Decaf
Crafty
Caramel 02868 2/5lb Whole Bean Sip on Sunday or any night of the week...A luxurious blend of caramel, toasty brown sugar, and vanilla cream flavors make this a real late-night decaf treat.
Decaf

fOov D
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A FRENCH
ROAST
DARK ROAST

MET WT 1207 (3400G)
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WEEDEN CREEK BY TORKE

SINGLE ORIGIN

Costa Rica

Colombia

Guatemala

Peru

Papua New

Guinea

Mexico

Chiapas

Ethiopia

Sumatra

Nicaragua

PROD#

07017

07016

07004

07003

07010

07001

07005

257002
07002

257007
07007
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SIZE

1/5lb Whole Bean

1/5lb Whole Bean

1/5lb Whole Bean

1/5lb Whole Bean

1/5lb Whole Bean

1/5Ib Whole Bean

1/5lb Whole Bean

18/2.50z
1/5lb Whole Bean

18/2.50z
1/5lb Whole Bean

ROAST

Light

Light

Light

Medium light

Medium

Medium

Medium

Medium dark

Dark

torkecoffee.com | (800) 242-7671

FLAVOR
PROFILE

Dried fruit,

brown sugar, sweet

Citrus, berry,
cedar

Sweet, caramel,
complex cherry

Sweet, floral,
cocoa

Semi-sweet
chocolate,
floral spice

Baker's chocolate,
vanilla, clove

Citrus, tropical
fruit, tannin

chocolate, spice,
earthy

Almond, dry

€ocoa, grape

METHOD

Fully washed,
sun-dried, grade 1

Fully washed,
sun-dried, grade 1

Fully washed,
sun-dried, grade 1

Fully washed,
sun-dried, grade 1

Fully washed,
sun-dried, grade 1

Fully washed,
sun-dried, grade 1

Fully washed,
raised-bed dried,
grade 1

Wet hulled,
sun-dried, grade 1

Fully washed,
sun-dried

& guardiolas

PRODUCERS

Finca Amistad

Asociacion de
Caficultores
Ecologicos del Cauca

Cocolense Co-op

Juan Santos

Atahualpa Co-op

Siane Organic
Agriculture Co-op

Productores de cafe
de Motozintla

Family owned farms
from the Edido

cooperative

Small holder farms,
Sara ate Co-op

Cooperativa
Multifuncional Family
Coffee R.L

fOov D

ORIGIN

Puntarenas Costa Rica

Popayan, Cauca, Colombia

Guatemala Huehuetenango, San Pedro Necta

Chanchamayo, Junin, Peru

Chuave, Chimbu, Papua New Guinea

Sierra Madre, Chiapas, Mexico

Ethiopia Yirgacheffe

Sumatra Mandheling Takegon

Jinotega , Nicaragua

FAIR TRADE
CERTIFIED




BLENDS

PROD# SIZE ROAST gll';’Ao\lcﬁ_Ré METHOD PRODUCERS ORIGIN
Morning 257000 18/2.50z Lich Bright, citrus, Fug(y vx{as:eg, d ACAEnSs’t:tlﬂ?ca P 2 Colombia. P I Rica. & Ethiopia Yi heff
Blend 07000 1/5Ib Whole Bean ight fruit forward sun fraised-be family farms in the opayan olombia, Funtarenas L-osta Rica, thiopia Yirgachette
dried, grade 1 !
Idido Co-op
Nossa Senhora
family, Mogiaua
Sunrise Fully natural .
07031 1/5lb Whole Bean Light Browr;.iugar, berry (honey) & washed, FazeAnda 'Es‘t?nua, Popayan Colombia, Minas Gerais, Brazil, Huehuetenango Guatemala
Espresso acidity, cocoa sun-dried, grade 1 sociacion
Barilleuse de
Agricultores
Dark wine. berr Fully natural Nossa Senhora
La Barista 02874 1/5lb Whole Bean Medium Light 'tre, 4 & washed, family, ACEC, Popayan Colombia, Minas Gerais, Brazil, Huehuetenango Guatemala
crirus sun-dried, grade 1 | Cocolense Co-op
Ful hed ACEC, Finca
. 257012 18/2.50z . Berry, cinnamon, vy wasned, Amistad, Popayan Colombia, Puntarenas Costa Rica, Sumatra Mandheling Takengon,
Village Roast Med Y t-hulled pay g lakeng
ilage Roas 07012 1/5lb Whole Bean edium honey \ivj du © ;:I 1 Sara Ate & Guatemala Huehuetenango
sun-dned, grade Cocolense Co-op
Siane Organic
B dark Fully natural Ariculture Co-
Cliﬂ:hanger 07009 1/5Ib Whole Bean Medium Dark rowE suglal;, ar & washed, g,\rllcu usrenhorop, Chuave, Chimbu, Papua New Guinea, Minas Gerais, Brazil
chocolate sun-dried, grade 1 ossa senhora
family
Fully natural Smallholder family
Black & Tan 07018 1/5lb Whole Bean Medium Dark Almond, chocolate & washed, farms, Sara Ate Sumatra Mandheling Takengon & Popayan, Cauca, Colombia
sun-dried, grade 1 Co-op, ACEC
s Fully natural Nossa Senhora
nigh Y
Mid 'g t o70M 1/5Ib Whole Bean Dark Almondr;dLy & washed, sun- family, ACEC, Popayan Colombia, Minas Gerais, Brazil, Huehuetenango Guatemala
Espresso cocoa, smoky dried, grade 1 Cocolense Co-op
DECAF
. Various
Peru Decaf 08003 1/5lb Whole Bean Medium Maple syrup, Swiss Water smallholder San Ignacio, Cajamarca, Peru

12

torkecoffee.com | (800) 242-7671

molasses, raisin

Process, grade 1

family farms

fOov D
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BUSINESS COFFEE

T — WHOLE BEAN GROUND ROAST DECAF

00036  Classic Whole Bean 5/31b 00025  Gourmet Decaf 120/1.502
00026  Gourmet Decaf 12/1.7502

WHOLE BEAN DECAF 00027  Gourmet Decaf 1001202

00089 Gourmet Decaf 5/3lb 00029 Gourmet Decaf 96/2.250z
00031 Gourmet Decaf 20/1202

GROUND ROAST COFFEE 00035 Gourmet Decaf 45/5.330z

00006 Classic Blend 48/5.250z 04026 Gourmet Decaf 42/1.250z

ooon Classic Blend 40/60z

00015 Classic Blend 80/2.750z

‘ 00016 Classic Blend 80/2.500z

00018 Classic Blend 96/2.250 CW o EXTRA CAFFEINE GROUND COFFEE

00019 Classic Blend 1007202 VR 2 (BFEJNE 00037  Wired Coffee 42/30z

00021 Classic Blend 12/1.750z

00022 Classic Blend 120/1.50z

00045 Fancy Gourmet 20/120z

04029 100% Colombia 42/1.250z

04030 Kona Blend 42/1.250z

torkecoffee.com | (800) 242-7671 'f ¥y D 15



SELF SERVE COFFEE COFFEE WITH FILTERS

00012 Classic Blend 14/1.51b 00020 Classic Blend 421750z
00013 Premium Vending Blend 14/1.51b 00057 100% Colombia 42/1.50z2
00070 SR-1Vending Blend 14/1.51b 00073 Classic Blend 42/20z
00098 Donut Shop Blend 12/1.51b 00076 Classic Blend 42/1.50z2
04005 Colombia Supremo WB 5/2Ib 00077 Classic Blend 84/1.250z
00049 Premium Vending Decaf WB 6/2lb 00083 Classic Blend 42/1.250z
00072 SR-1 Premium Decaf 14/1.51b 00096 100% Colombia 84/1.50z2
04028 100% Colombia 42/1.250z

FILTER PACK COFFEES DECAF COFFEE WITH FILTERS

16

00002 Classic Blend 12/71.50z2 00032 Gourmet Decaf 42/1.750z
00014 Classic Blend 6/711.2502

00023 Classic Blend 6/6/20z 00084 Gourmet Decaf 42/1.250z
00039 Classic Blend 12/711.7502

00044 Classic Blend (Ind.) 42/1.502

00047 100% Colombia 12/6/20z

00064 Classic Blend 12/6/20z

00010 Gourmet Decaf (Ind.) 42/1.502

00053 Gourmet Decaf 12/71.50z2

00058 Gourmet Decaf 12/71.7502

00059 Gourmet Decaf 12/6/20z

04022 Classic Blend 6/6/20z

04023 Classic Blend 6/711.50z

04024 Gourmet Decaf 6/711.50z

04025 Dark Roast (Ind.) 36/20z

04027 100% Colombia 6/711.50z

torkecoffee.com | (800) 242-7671
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ESPRESSO & COLD BREW

TRADITIONAL ESPRESSO

02760 Torke Espresso

02860 Torke Espresso Decaf

5/2Ib

10/1lb

WEEDEN CREEK ORGANIC ESPRESSO

Torke Espresso

07011 Midnight Espresso 1/5b
02874 La Barista Espresso 1/51b
08003  Peru Decaf 1/5b
07031 Sunrise Espresso 1/51b
ESPRESSO PODS

00307  Espresso Pod Regular 70/7g
00205  Espresso Pod Decaf 70/7g
00311 Double Espresso Pod Regular ~ 70/14g
COLD BREW

02711 Tundra Cold Brew Blend 1/51b
00047  100% Colombia Filter Pack ~ 12/6/202

BACK TO CONTENTS

Espresso Pod Regular

torkecoffee.com | (800) 242-7671

fOov D

Weeden Creek

La Barista Espresso

100% Colombia
Filter Pack Cold Brew

19



CLASSIC
ROAST

MEDIUM ROAST

@ Ground

NETWT 260z (1LB 10 02) 7376 ®
a' __t ' .
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CONSUMER PACKAGED GOODS

TORKE CLASSIC COFFEE

33935-00245
33935-00243
33935-00140
33935-00066
33935-00068
33935-00051

33935-13075

WEEDEN CREEK FARMS ORGANIC FAIR TRADE - 6/120Z

Perc Regular #00060

Classic #00062
Classic #00065

Classic Whole Bean #00066

Decaf #00068

Half Caff #00051

Classic K-Cups #13075

BREAKFAST
BLEND

12/260z
12/260z
24130z
121140z
12/260z2
8/350z

12/12ct

TORKE BAG COFFEE - 6/120Z

French Vanilla
Jamaican Me CrazE
Holiday Java LTO
Pumpkin Spice LTO
Crafty Caramel Kiss
Classic Hazelnut Decaf
Resilient Roast

33935-02722
33935-02713
33935-02714
33935-02715
33935-02716
33935-02721
33935-02710

Big Mug Breakfast Blend
Fancy Kona Blend

33935-02718

33935-02720
33935-02725
33935-02726
33935-02767
33935-02802
33935-02270

Classic Italian Roast
100% Colombia Supremo
Original European Roast
3rd Ward French Roast
The ‘41 Espresso Roast

33935-02702  Classic Hazelnut 33935-02815  Colombia SWP Decaf
33935-02703  Vanilla Nut 33935-02746  Hearth Blend LTO
33935-02704  Cinnamon Hazelnut 33935-02819  Highlander Grogg Decaf

33935-02708

Southern Pecan

33935-87000
33935-87001

33935-87002
33935-87003
33935-87004
33935-87005
33935-87007
33935-87009
33935-87010

Morning Blend
Mexico Chiapas
Sumatra

Peru

Guatemala
Ethiopia
Nicaragua

Cliffhanger

Papau New Guinea

BACK TO CONTENTS

33935-87011
33935-87012
33935-87016
33935-87017
33935-87031
33935-82874
33935-87018
33935-88003

torkecoffee.com | (800) 242-7671

Midnight Espresso
Village Roast
Colombia

Costa Rica
Sunrise Espresso
La Barista

Black & Tan

Peru Decaf

fOovy O 21



ke BACK TO CONTENTS



SINGLE CUP

BACK TO CONTENTS

FLAVIA COFFEE

00164 Alterra Colombian 100ct
00185 Alterra Donut Shop 100ct
00165 Alterra French Roast 100ct
00172 Alterra French Vanilla 100ct
00163 Alterra Hazelnut 100ct
00161 Alterra House Blend Decaf 100ct
00180 Alterra Morning Roast 100ct
00174 Alterra Sumatra 100ct
FLAVIA DRINKS

00175 Bright Earl Grey 100ct
00169 Bright English Breakfast Tea 100ct
00166 Bright Select Green Tea 100ct
00167 Bright Spiced Chai Tea 100ct
00160 Dove Hot Chocolate 72ct
00168 Real Milk Froth 72ct

torkecoffee.com | (800) 242-7671

K-CUPS

CLASSIC
ROAST

MEDIUM ROAST

HETWTA

13075

00352
00353
00359
00357
00358
00360
00361

00362

fOov D

Torke Classic Regular
RC French Vanilla

RC Sumatra

RC Rainforest Reserve

Green Mtn Columbia Select

Green Mtn Breakfast Bld Decaf

Bigelow Earl Grey Tea
Newman’s Special Blend

Newman’s Special Decaf

12/12ct

4/24ct

4/24ct

4/24ct

4/24ct

4/24ct

4/24ct

4/22ct

4/24ct

23
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HOT TEA

BLACK TEA
BIGELOW PREMIUM 10/100ct
00145 Bigelow Premium

BIGELOW PREMIUM DECAF 6/48ct
00146 Bigelow Premium Decaf

BIGELOW BLACK TEA 6/28ct
00123 Constant Comment™*
00135 Darjeeling

00128 Earl Grey™

00127  English Tea Time™
00138 English Tea Time Decaf
00139  English Breakfast

MIGHTY LEAF TEA100ct

00854 Masala Chai

00829 Earl Grey Decaf

00853 Orange Blossom

00850 Organic Breakfast
00852 Organic Darjeeling Estate
00851 Organic Earl Grey

MIGHTY LEAF LOOSE 1# BAGS

00887 Organic Breakfast
00885 Organic Earl Grey
00880 Orange Blossom

TEA & CO. ORGANIC 100ct

00870 Emperor’s Organic Breakfast

00872 Earl Grey Creme

TORKE TEA & COMPANY 10/100ct
00109 Torke Orange Pekoe

BACK TO CONTENTS

GREEN TEA

BIGELOW GREEN TEA 6/28ct
00141  Green Tea™*

00137 Green Tea w/ Lemon
00197  Green w/ Pomegranate™
00198 Green Tea Decaf

MIGHTY LEAF TEA 100ct

00856 Green Tea Marrakesh Mint
00855 Green Tea Tropical

00858 Organic Green Dragon
00857 Organic Spring Jasmine

MIGHTY LEAF LOOSE 1# BAGS
00884 Green Tea Tropical

TEA & CO. ORGANIC 100ct

00874 Royal Passion Fruit
00892 Chaling Jasmine

WHITE TEA
MIGHTY LEAF TEA 100ct
00859 White Orchard

DECAF
NESTEA DECAF 5/100ct
00112 Nestea Decaf

torkecoffee.com | (800) 242-7671

FLAVORED TEA
BIGELOW FLAVORED TEA 6/28ct

00136 Cinnamon Stick
00125 Lemon Lift*™
00126 Plantation Mint
00124 Raspberry Royale
00147 Peppermint

BIGELOW ASSORTMENT 6/28ct

00120 Flavored Assortment
00121  Herbal Assortment

BIGELOW TEA 6/20ct

00143 Pomegranate Pizzazz

00199  Red Raspberry Herbal
00149  Spiced Chai

00159  Spiced Chai Decaf

00142 Vanilla Caramel

00200 Wild Blueberry Acai (6/18ct)

BIGELOW STEEP 6/20ct

00191 Organic Eng. Breakfast
00192 Organic Chamomile Citrus
00193  Organic Earl Grey

00190 Organic Green Decaf

fOov D

HERBAL TEA
BIGELOW HERBAL TEA 6/28ct

00131

00148
00134
00133
00129
00132
00130

Apple Cinnamon Herbal
Cozy Chamomile*
Cranberry Apple Herbal*
| Love Lemon*

Mint Medley Herbal*
Orange & Spice Herbal*

Sweet Dreams Herbal*

MIGHTY LEAF TEA 100ct

00860 Chamomile Citrus
00863 Ginger Twist

00861

Organic African Nectar

00862 Organic Mint Melange

MIGHTY LEAF LOOSE 1# BAGS

00841

Chamomile Citrus

00883 Organic African Nectar
00842 Ginger Twist

TEA & CO. ORGANIC 100ct
00875 Chamomile Yuzu

00879 Blood Orange Rooibos
00877 Verbena Mint

*Indicates Herbal Assortment
**Indicates Flavor Assortment

25
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ICED TEA

CLASSIC ICED TEA

00104  Torke Filter Pack 48/102

00105  Traditional 241407

00107 Classic Open Brew 32/30z

00113 Loose Leaf Black 36/40z

oonz Regular 24/40z e

00140 Bigelow Red Raspberry 40/10z gy W cieemme ¥ ST e =

MIGHTY LEAF ICED TEA !;%!g':!%g L] E { ; / ; /'

00825 Classic Black 30/30z Torke Iced Tea Bigelow Red

00827  Organic Pure Black Filter Pack  100/1oz loz Filter Pack Raspberry 1oz
00104 00140

FLAVOR INFUSED ICED TEA

00100 Mint Green 24/30z

00106  Fiesta Breeze 24/407

00108  Jasmine Blackberry Green 24/402

00114 Raspberry Mist 24/402

00115 Green 24/407

00116 Mango Breeze 24/407 8
00119 Peach Pali 24/407 ' ik

PRE-SWEETENED ICED TEA & LEMONADE

00926 Sweet Brew Classic Filter Pack 8/40z + 3.25Ib sugar 3 ZSSTLeE?IEe:el\;Vack 3OIZ\A§::ZCLEE;£C|(
00921 Sweet Brew Lemonade Filter Pack 20/20z 00926 00825
BACK TO CONTENTS torkecoffee.com | (800) 242-7671 f L A > ] 27
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TEA WARES

TEA POTS

00832 Salon Tea Pot - White
00833 Salon Tea Pot - Sage
00834 Salon Tea Pot - Black
00835 Salon Tea Pot - Rust
00836 Henley Tea Pot - Stainless

ICED TEA ACCESSORIES

8lcs
8lcs
8lcs
8lcs
6lcs

I‘ |
\H__;/E by

Salon Tea Pot Henley Tea Pot Pour Pitcher 640z

01642 Bunn Tea Urn 3.5 Gallon Narrow
01102 Pour Pitcher 640z

01643 Zojirushi Water Boiler 5.0 Liter
01644 Bunn Iced Tea FP Brew Basket

HOT TEA MERCHANDISING

€a

ea

ea

ea

Iced Tea Filter Pack Zojirushi Water Boiler Bunn TDO-3.5N
Brew Basket 5.0 Liter

00866 ML 3ct Presentation Box - Black
00867 ML 6ct Presentation Box - Black
00868 ML 9ct Presentation Box - Black
00196  Bigelow 8ct Tea Chest Empty
00122 Bigelow 8ct Tea Chest w/ Tea
00300  Bigelow 8ct. Rack

00847  Menu Holder - Black

BACK TO CONTENTS

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ML Tea Bigelow Tea Bigelow 8ct. Rack
Presentation Boxes Presentation Boxes
torkecoffee.com | (800) 242-7671 'f ¥y O 29






BEVERAGES

L

&l

B

BACK TO CONTENTS

FRUIT JUICE BAG-IN-BOX

00601 Apple Juice 3/1gal
00602 Cranberry Juice 3/1gal
00605 Lemonade 3/1gal
00604 Orange Juice 100% 3/1gal
00606 Passion Orange Mango 3/1gal
CHAI

00794 Oregon Chai Liquid 1.5gal
00795 Oregon Chai Liquid 6/1q
TORANI FRUIT PUREE BLEND

00781 Mango 4/ liter
00782 Mixed Berry 4/ liter
00786 Peach 4/ liter
00784 Raspberry 4/ liter
00785 Strawberry 4/ liter

BLENDED HOT CHOCOLATE

- 00400 Nestle Individual 6/50ct
\ Nestie) [
A ) 00414 Nestle Sugar Free Individual 6/30ct
BLENDED CAPPUCCINO
01246 Peppermint Mocha 6/2lb
01248 Pumpkin Spice 6/2Ib
01258 Cinnamon Bun 6/2Ib
02249 French Vanilla Fat Free 6/2Ib
02250 French Vanilla 6/2Ib
_ / 02254 Almond Amaretto 6/21b
// { 02255 White Chocolate Caramel 6/2Ib
R/ 02256  English Toffee 6/2lb
02257 Swiss Mocha 6/21b
02258 Caffeine Rush French Vanilla 6/21b
02259 Butternut Crunch 6/2lb
— BLENDED BEVERAGES
00401 Nestle Dark Hot Choc. 121751b
% Nestle 00412 Nestle Whipper Mix Hot Choc. 12/21b
3 ’@,—/ 00415 Torke Swiss Mountain Hot Choc.  12/2Ib
L W, 02248 Spiced Apple Cider 6/2lb
st
fovo 31
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SYRUPS & SAUCES

'1 TORANI SYRUPS 750ml
00761 Almond Orgeat 00757 Irish Cream
00758 Almond Roca 00762 Peach
00777 Amaretto 00766 White Chocolate
00753 Caramel 00773 Raspberry
00787 Cherry 00764 Strawberry
00778 Creme De Menthe 00767 Salted Caramel
00756 French Vanilla 00750 Vanilla

00751 Hazelnut

TORANI SUGAR FREE SYRUPS

00775 Black Cherry 750ml
00770 Hazelnut 750ml
00771 Vanilla 750ml

TORANI SAUCES

00776 Caramel Sauce 640z
00745 Chocolate Sauce 640z
00779 White Chocolate Sauce 640z

 Fropde |

MONIN

Lvcam rnii]
Vanilla

e

P

P

torkecoffee.com | (800) 242-7671

A
GHIRARDELLIJM

MONIN SYRUPS 750ml

00430 Almond 00448 Lemon

00476 Amaretto 00469 Lime

00462 Blackberry 00477 Macadamia Nut
00447 Blueberry 00458 N\ango

00444 Caramel 00456 Passion Fruit
00443 Cherry 00460 Peach

00471 Cinnamon 00454 Peppermint (Clear)
00453 Coconut 00474 Pomegranate
00465 Dark Chocolate 00457 Pumpkin Spice
00461 Espresso 00442 Raspberry
00449 Frosted Mint (Spearmint) 00445 Swiss Chocolate
00466 Gingerbread 00441 Vanilla

00463 Green Mint (Peppermint) 00451 Watermelon
00431 Hazelnut 00464 Strawberry
00440 Irish Cream

00439 Lavender

MONIN SUGAR FREE SYRUPS

00483 Caramel 750ml

00482 Hazelnut 750ml

00481 Raspberry 750ml

00480 Vanilla 750ml
GHIRARDELLI SAUCES & POWDERS

00494 Caramel Flavored Sauce 90.4floz
00493 Chocolate Flavored Sauce 87.3floz
00495 Swt. Gnd. White Choc. Flrd. Mix ~ 10lb

00497 Sweet Ground Choc. & Cocoa 87.3floz
00496 White Chocolate Flavored Sauce  89.4floz

fOov D
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CONDIMENTS

'- ‘Splﬂ.‘-‘dg__\f'-

BACK TO CONTENTS

SWEETENERS

00902 Sugar Individual 2000ct
00904 Splenda Individual 2000ct
00906 Equal Individual 500ct
00907 Sweet n Low 2000ct
00911 Sugar Shaker Canister 200z

PERFECT SERVINGS POWDERED

00424 Regular Cream 6/1.5Ib
00432 French Vanilla Cream 6/2lb
00900 Granulated Sugar 6/3lb
00901 Pink Sugar Substitute 3/2Ib
00905 Blue Sugar Substitute 3/2Ib
00920 Splenda 12/6.60z
STRAWS & KITS
00418 Wrapped Stir Stick 500ct
00421 Double Condiment Kit 250ct
00423 Condiment Kit 200ct
6004 Plastic Stir Stix 5.5” 300ct
6011 Wooden Stir Stix 5.5" 1000ct

torkecoffee.com | (800) 242-7671

POWDERED CREAMERS

01206 Coffee-mate Powdered Canister  12/110z
00425 Coffee-mate Powdered Individual  20/50ct

INDIVIDUAL CREAMERS

00426 Peppermint Mocha (Seasonal) 192ct

00427  Pumpkin Spice (Seasonal) 192ct
00428  Coffee House Half & Half 180ct
00429 Irish Cream Individual 288ct
00433 French Vanilla Individual 288ct
00434  Hazelnut Individual 288ct
00435  Hersey’s Chocolate Caramel 288ct

COFFEE-MATE CREAMERS BIB

00404 Original (Dispenser Required) 3/1.5gal
00405 French Vanilla (Dispenser Req.) 3/1.5gal
00406 Hazelnut (Dispenser Required) 3/1.5gal

COFFEE-MATE PUMP LIQUID CREAMERS

00407 Hazelnut 2/1.51

00408 French Vanilla 2/1.51

00416 Original 2/1.51
fOoy o
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SPICE SHAKERS

SPICES - LARGE

01811
01004
01030
01804
01809
01069
01009
01058
01092
01094
01085
01043
01070
01803
01081
01027
01028
01805
01075
01086
01093

Barbecue Spice

Bay Leaves Whole
Black Pepper Ground
Black Pepper Whole
Cajun Seasoning
Celery Salt

Chili Powder

Chives

Cinnamon Ground
Cumin Ground
Garlic Granulated
Garlic Powder

Garlic Salt

Onion Powder
Oregano Whole
Paprika Ground
Parsley Flakes

Red Cayenne Pepper
Red Pepper Crushed
Seasoning Salt

White Pepper Ground

BACK TO CONTENTS

751b
100z
51b
6.251b
61lb
111b
61lb
6oz
51b
51b

7 1b
551b
111b
61lb
1.51b
61lb
120z
4.87 b
3lb
11.51b
6.251b

ToP SELLERS!

i

oF

Taco Seasoning Seasoning Salt Parsley Flakes Garlic Salt

SPICES - SMALL

01000 Allspice Ground 160z 01063  Lemon Pepper 200z
01001  Allspice Whole 120z 01057 Marjoram Whole Soz
01002 Basil Ground 120z 01018  Mixed Pickling Spice 140z
01003 Basil Whole 6oz 01019  MSG Ground 240z
01060 Black Pepper Cracked 160z 01020 Mustard Flour 150z
01029 Black Pepper Ground 160z 01021 Nutmeg Ground 160z
01031  Black Pepper Whole 180z 01054  Onion Chopped 130z
01050 Cajun Seasoning 220z 01097 Onion Granulated 200z
01005 Caraway Seed 160z 01022 Onion Powder 180z
01055 Cayenne Red Pepper 160z 01023 Onion Salt 360z
01006 Celery Salt 360z 01024 Oregano Ground 1oz
01007 Celery Seed 160z 01025 Oregano Whole Soz
01008 Chili Powder 200z 01026  Paprika Ground 180z
01010  Cinnamon Ground 160z 01033  Poppy Seed Whole 200z
01067 Cinnamon Sticks 8oz 01034  Poultry Seasoning 8oz
01011 Cloves Ground 160z 01041  Red Pepper Crushed 100z
01061 Coriander Ground 140z 01038 Rosemary Whole 6oz
01045 Cumin Ground 160z 01036 Sage Rubbed 8oz
01042 Curry Powder 200z 01037  Seasoning Salt 360z
01039 Dill Weed Soz 01095  Seasoning Salt No MSG 360z
01047 Garlic Granulated 220z 01098 Sesame Seed 2oz
01015 Garlic Powder 170z 01078 Taco Seasoning 200z
01016 Garlic Salt 360z 01066 Tarragon Whole Soz
01017 Ginger Ground 160z 01059 Thyme Whole 7oz
01083 Hungarian Paprika 180z 01032 White Pepper Ground 170z
01052  ltalian Seasoning S0z 01082 White Pepper Whole 230z

torkecoffee.com | (800) 242-7671 'f L M >
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CUPS

B — 8
(]
= TUMBLER
)
- 01658 20 oz Torke Klean Kanteen ea
- 7
20 oz Torke

Klean Kanteen

DOUBLE-WALL PAPER HOT CUPS

01165 12 0z Hot Cup - Torke 600/cs
01166 16 oz Hot Cup - Torke 600/cs
one7 20 oz Hot Cup - Torke 600/cs
0168 Cup Lid - White 1200/c
20 oz Hot
Cup - Torke
PAPER HOT CUPS
6047 12 0z Hot Cup - White 1000/cs
01147 16 oz Hot Cup - White 1000/cs
01149 20 oz Hot Cup - White 800/cs
12 07 Hot 01148 Cup Lid - Black 1200/cs
Cup - White

torkecoffee.com | (800) 242-7671

CUP SLEEVES
01160 Kraft Java Jacket 1200/cs

Java Jackets
COLD CUPS
6009 16 0z Cold Cup - Clear 700/cs
6010 16 oz Cold Cup Lid - Clear 1020/cs
6045 9 oz Juice Cup - Translucent 1000/cs

16 oz Cold
Cup - Clear
fovo 39
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BARISTA TOOLS

SMALL WARES

00692 Tin Tie Bags - Kraft 1000/cs
01700 Plastic Coffee Tamper ea
01701 Nuova Simonelli Hybrid Tamper ea
01702 Heavy Duty Knock Box ea
01703 Shot Glass - 20z ea
01704 Easy Steam Thermometer ea
01705 Long Twist Spoon - 11.25" ea
01706 Latte Art Pitcher - 200z ea
01707 Latte Art Pitcher - 320z ea
PUMPS

00499 Monin Syrup Pump ea
00754 Torani Syrup Pump ea
00744 Torani Sauce Pump ea
00797 Ghirardelli Sauce Pump ea
00799 Torani Fruit Puree Pump ea
SYRUP RACKS

00747 Monin Syrup Rack - 4 ct ea
00746 Monin Syrup Rack - 11 ct ea
00749 Torani Syrup Rack - 3 ct ea
00748 Torani Syrup Rack - 6 ct ea

BACK TO CONTENTS
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11

Tin Tie Bag

Torani Syrup
Pump

T

\

Torani Fruit
Puree Pump

Hybrid Tamper

A

Monin Syrup
Pump

-

Torani Sauce

Pumps

Plastic Tamper

Thermometer

li

Ghiradelli Sauce
Pumps

fOov D
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Twist Spoon

%

Shot Glass

T
W

Monin Syrup
Racks

L

Latte Art
Pitcher

Torani Syrup
Racks
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SERVERS

SERVERS

01100 Torke Glass Decanter - Regular 3lcs
01101 Torke Glass Decanter - Decaf 3/cs

0104 Easy Pour Decanter - Regu|ar ea k ool 2

01105 Easy Pour Decanter - Decaf ea M s \ F‘#‘ ™
. , : 5= &)

01109 Air Pot 2.2 Liter - unwrapped ea @ e —

01126 Air Pot 2.2 Liter - Torke Wrapped ea

Glass Decanters Easy Pour Decanter Zojirushi Thermal Air Pot Torke Wrapped
Carafe 1.9 Liter 2.2 Liter Air Pot 2.2 liter

SERVERS

01110 Zojirushi Air Pot - 3.0 liter ea

019 Zojirushi Thermal Carafe - 1.9 liter  ea

01596 Luxus 1.0 Gallon Thermal ea

01598 Luxus 1.5 Gallon Thermal ea

01597 Bunn 1.5 Gallon TF Server Digital  ea

01607 Bunn 1.0 Gallon Air Pot ea Zojirushi Air Pot Bunn Air Pot Bunn 1.5 gallon Luxus Luxus Cambro
N/A Cambro 5.0 Gallon ea 3.0 Liter 1.0 Gallon TF Server Digital L4D-10 L4D-15 5.0gal

torkecoffee.com | (800) 242-7671 'f ¥y D 43



FAMILY COFFEE ROASTERS

BACK TO CONTENTS



PARTS & ACCESSORIES

SERVER & AIRPOT PARTS

01106 Air Pot Liner - 2.2 Liter
01110L Zojirushi Air Pot Lid - 3.0 Liter

onzz Torke Air Pot Lid - 2.2 Liter
01128 Torke Stem - 2.2 Liter
01132 Zojirushi Regular 1.91 Lid
01133 Zojirushi Decaf 1.91 Lid

01136 Zojirushi Air Pot Stem - 3.0 Liter
01595 L3D Digital Reader - 1.0 Gallon
01599 L3D Digital Reader - 1.5 Gallon
01605 Bunn Air Pot Stem - 1.0 Gallon
01606 Bunn Air Pot Lid - 1.0 Gallon
01715 L4D Digital Reader - 1.0 Gallon
01716 L4D Digital Reader - 1.5 Gallon

SERVER & AIRPOT ACCESSORIES

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

Zojirushi 1.9 Liter
Lids

Service ldeas

Air Pot Ld

10005 Air Pot Rack - 3ct
10006 Air Pot Rack - 2ct

10007 Air Pot Rack In-Line - 2ct
10003 Air Pot Rack Riser - 3ct
10002 Air Pot Rack Riser - 2ct

BACK TO CONTENTS

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

Bunn Air Pot
Lid

torkecoffee.com | (800) 242-7671

&

Luxus Digital Readers Bunn
1.0 & 1.5 Gallon Air Pot Stem

Service ldeas Zojirushi
Stem 2.2 Liter Air Pot Stem
fOoy o 45
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CAFE EQUIPMENIT

NUOVA SIMONELLI GRINGERS

Mythos Basic
MDX
MCF

NUOVA SIMONELLI TRADITIONAL

ea

ea

ea

Nuova Simonelli

Mythos

Musica 1 group
Aurellia 2 group

VICTORIA ARDUIRO

ea

ea

Adonis 3-Group

SUPER AUTOMATIC

ea

Jura ENA 8

Jura ENA 8

Eversys Cameo

BACK TO CONTENTS

ea

ea
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Nuova Simonelli

MDX

Eversys
Cameo

fOov D

Nuova Simonelli

Aurellia 2 group

Victora Arduiro
3 group
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BEVERAGE EQUIPMENIT

BEVERAGE EQUIPMENT

Cornelius Quest 2000 Juice Machine ea

Cornelius Quest 4000 Juice Machine ea

Bunn IMIX-3 ea

Bunn IMIX-5 ea L!N‘\

Bunn ITB Iced Tea Brewer ea .

Fetco Hot Water Dispenser ea Cornelius Bunn Bunn ITB
Juice Machines Beverage Dispensers Iced Tea Brewer

ALTERNATIVE BREWING

French Press ea

Chemex Brewer ea i

Hario Drip Station ea

Hario V60 Dripper ea

Hario V60 Range Server ea

Hario V60 Kettle ea

BACK TO CONTENTS

French Press

torkecoffee.com | (800) 242-7671

Chemex Brewer Hario Drip Station
w/ Dripper & Range Server

LT

Fetco Hot
Water Brewer 2105

Hario V60
Kettle

Cafe brewers are also available. Call (800) 242-7671 for more information.

fOov D
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FILTERS & CLEANERS

{kn o ,,

Urn Brush

O
Decanter Gauge
Brush Glass Brush

FILTERS
01300 Torke Regular - .5 gallon 1000ct
01306 15x5.5 Fetco - 1.5 gallon 500ct /
01307 18x6 - 3 gallon 500ct
01311 20x8 - 6 gallon 500ct
01313 21x9 - 6 gallon 500ct Espresso Cleaning Brush AB':UF:‘:
01315 23x9 - 6 gallon 500ct
01322 1345 Brew Rite - 1.5 gallon 500ct CLEANING UTENSILS
01323 14x6 Fetco - 1.5 gallon 500ct 01601 Decanter Cleaning Brush
01324 12.75x5.25 ICB - 1.5 gallon 500ct 01602 Gauge Glass Brush
01325 11.25x3.75 Fetco - 1 gallon 500ct 01603 Urn Brush
01604 Air Pot Brush
01708 Espresso Cleaning Brush
BEVERAGE CLEANERS
01600 Urnex Urn & Brewer Cleaner 100/cs
01632 Cafiza Espresso Machine Cleaner 200z
01633 Clearly Coffee Liquid Cleaner 1211402
01634 Urnex Rinza Milk Cleaner 320z
01635 Cafiza Espresso Tablets 200ct
01639 Tabz Coffee Equipment Tablets  120ct —_—

50
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ea

ea
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WATER FILTRATION

—
WATER FILTRATION Ladl
= 750
01613 Everpure BH* lea _'i'_-__r;?n
01645 Bestmax WMF Filter lea i

WATER SOFTENING

01617 Everpure 7SO lea
01621 Everpure ESO’ lea

FILTER HARDWARE

01646 Everpure Dual Head lea
01647 Single lea
01648 Triple lea

Everpure 7SO

BUNN FILTRATION

01500 Bunn EQHP-54LCRTG lea
01622 Bunn E. CIr. EQTLY Cartridge Tea
01589 Bunn E. Cir. EQ-17-T w/ head Tea
01592 Bunn E. ClIr. Scale Pro w/ head Tea
01591 Bunn E. Clr Scale Pro Cartridge  1lea

Bestmax WMF Filter Bunn E. CIr. EQTL7 Cartridge

torkecoffee.com | (800) 242-7671 'f ¥y D 51
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HOSPITALITY

4-12 CUP FILTER PACK (IND. WRAPPED)

Torke Classic 4-Cup

Torke Classic Regular

BACK TO CONTENTS

SINGLE CUP SOFT POD

Torke Classic 1-Cup Pod
Torke Decaf 1-Cup Pod
Rainforest 1-Cup Pod

Rainforest 1-Cup Decaf Pod

150/8g
150/8g
150/8g

150/8g

IN-ROOM SINGLE CUP POD BREWERS

Hamilton Beach Pod Brewer

Cuisinart Pod Brewer

Cuisinart Twin Pod Brewer

IN-ROOM ACCESSORIES

ea

ea

ea

H. Beach Permanent Brew Basket
H. Beach Dispoable Brew Basket
Cuisinart Permanent Brew Basket

90z. In-Room Wrapped Cups

Black Lid

IN-ROOM COFFEE MAKERS

ea
ea

ea

900ct

1500ct

00055 Torke Classic 4-Cup 128/.70z 05044
00056 Torke Decaf 4-Cup 128/.70z 06044
00044 Torke Classic 8-12-Cup 42/1.50z 5055
00010 Torke Decaf 8-12-Cup 42/1.50z 7186
Torke Classic 1-Cup Pod

00302 Torke Dark Roast 4-Cup 128/1.00z
00008 Torke Regular 12-Cup 56/2.50z

01720
00009 Torke Decaf 12-Cup 56/2.50z 01721

01725
K-CUPS 01588
13075 Torke Classic Regular 12/12ct 01593

. 01594

00352 RC French Vanilla 4/24ct

01158
00353 RC Sumatra 4/24ct

01148
00359 RC Rainforest Reserve 4/24ct
00357 Green Mtn Columbia Select 4/24ct
00358 Green Mtn Breakfast Bld Decaf 4/24ct 01722
00360 Bigelow Earl Grey Tea 4/24ct Keurig K-Suite 01723
00361 Newman’s Special Blend 4/22ct 01724
00362 Newman’s Special Decaf 4/24ct

torkecoffee.com | (800) 242-7671

Hamilton Beach 4-Cup

Hamilton Beach 12-Cup
Cuisinart 4-Cup

KEURIG K-CUP BREWERS

ea

ea

00366

fOov D

Keurig K-Suite
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RETAIL MERCHANDISING

TORKE BRANDING MATERIALS

Server Wrap (Specify Server Type) ea
Price Sign ea
Air Pot Rack Sign (Specify Rack Type) ea
Table Tent ea
Cappuccino Translite ea
Change Mat ea
Air Pot L4D-10 L4D-15

Wrap Server Wrap Server Wrap
TORKE BRANDING MATERIALS
Blend ID Label (Specifiy Blend) ea <« e
Loyalty Club Card (Specify Buy S or Buy9)  ea tor!.(ue
Loyalty Club Card Sign Holder ea (S i
Sliding Merchandiser ea Doy
Hanging Sign (6") ea
Tacker Sign ca Table Tent Window Cling Tacker Sign

Coffee

Cappuccino

Change Mat
Sliding Merchandiser Price Sign
BIG MUG ,-i‘
BREAKFAST CAPPUCCIND
BLEND

©

Air Pot Rack Sign Blend ID Label Cappuccino Translite

Hanging Sign

54 torkecoffee.com | (800) 242-7671 'f ¥y O



WEEDEN CREEK BRANDING MATERIALS WEEDEN CREEK

ROASTERS

Menu Board ea
Weeden Creek Wrap (Specify Server) ea
Blend ID Tag (Specify Blend) ea
Locally Roasted Sign ea
Locally Roasted Bus Sign ea
Tacker Cafe Sign (16”"W x 11”H) ea
Drink Coasters ea

'WEEDEN CREEK [ t i

ROASTERS }

Customizable Menu Board

.Ll][!% LY

ODASTED

Locally Roasted Sign Van Sign

CcR i
o o RS
e} &
,-'? -I'i'l(‘)l‘ég
L4D-15
Blend ID Tag Drink Coasters Weeden Creek Wrap Tacker Cafe Sign

torkecoffee.com | (800) 242-7671 'f ¥y D 55



AT TORKE, WE PRIDE OURSELVES ON CUSTOMER SERVICE.

A DEDICATED MANAGER PERSONALLY SERVES EACH ACCOUNT.

We are proud to provide personal individualized service. Our Torke Territory Managers become an extension of your business and handle

all aspects of your account. As your point-of-contact, they will manage your account, provide on-site service, and deliver your product.

We make sure expectations are met, ensure your equipment runs smoothly and our Torke product stays stocked!

ey

X

DIRECT ROUTE DELIVERY

Torke Coffee happily provides Direct Distribution Route
Delivery to all our business customers. Trucks deliver throughout
Wisconsin, Minnesota, lowa, Upper Michigan, and lllinois every
week, along with other select locations in the Midwest. Our
National distribution can be accessed through trusted select
broad-line distributors. For our valued customers outside our
local delivery region, we offer direct shipping.

TORKE SERVICE & REPAIR

We do more than just supply the equipment for your business; we
provide a dedicated team of repair technicians to make sure your

machines stay in the best working condition. Our factory certified
technicians are always a phone call away to provide prompt service

to your business 365 days a year.

CUSTOMER SERVICE

« Customer Service Hours: Mon-Fri
7:00am-4:30pm CST, 24/7 on weekends

+ Same day equipment service response time

+ UPS delivery available facility

56
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any size for route delivery

L

+ No order is too small: Torke Coffee readily accepts orders of

+ Emergency order pickup available at our Sheboygan roasting

fOov D

TORKE EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES

We provide our valued customers with state-of-the-art beverage
equipment to craft the perfect brew. Torke can fulfill all your
needs from espresso machines and thermal brewers to juice
machines and supplies.

TORKE ON-SITE TRAINING

We bring the experts to you and provide onsite coffee, barista,
and tea training to your staff. This training ensures your
employees become educated and skilled, able to operate, and
craft excellent drinks for your customers to enjoy. Torke Family
Coffee Roasters’ education and training include private coffee
cuppings, extensive onsite training, and customized brewing

guides.

Phone: (800) 242-7671

Fax: (920) 458-0488

Email: orders(@torkecoffee.com
torkecoffee.com
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FOR ORDERING & SERVICE

(800) 242-7671
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